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Diamond Williams 1Hoooo -OT
From: Clark, Demetria Germaine [demetria.g.clark@verizon.com]

Sent: Monday, January 31, 2011 4:12 PM

To: Filings@psc.state. fl.us

Subject: Verizon FL Quarterly Lifeline Report
Attachments: Verizon FL - Lifeline Report 2010Q4.pdf

The attached Lifeline report is submitted for filing on behalf of Verizon Florida LLC. The
attachment includes two pages in .PDF format - a cover letter and the data.

~ Demetria ~

Demetria Clark, Consultant
Government Relations

Verizon Florida

850-222-5479 (office)
850-294-2218 (cell)
demetria.g.clark@verizon.com

www.verizon.com/fl
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January 31, 2011 - VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL

Ann Cole, Commission Clerk
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re: Quarterly Lifeline Report

Dear Ms. Cole:

\—

verizon

106 E. College Ave., Suite 710
Tallahassee, FLL 32301

Phone: 850-222-5479
Fax: 850.222.2912
demetria.g.clark@.verizon.com

Attached is Verizon’s Quarterly Lifeline Report as required by Rule 25-4.0665(20), Florida

Administrative Code.

If you have any questions regarding this filing, please contact me at (850) 222-5479.

Sincerely,

s/ Demetria G. Clark

Demetria G. Clark
Consultant, Government Affairs
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VERIZON FLORIDA
Quarterly Public Service Commission Lifeline Report

4 Quarter 2010

Verizon Proprietary

{a) Number of retail Lifeline subscribers, excluding resold Lifeline subscribers

(b) Number of subscribers who received Link Up

(c) Number of new Lifeline subscribers added

{d) Number of transitional Lifeline subscribers who received discounted services

(e} Number of residential access lines with Lifeline service that were resold to another carrier

October 2010 November 2010 December 2010

23,895
174
980
106
286

23,712
177
792
106
283

23,697
129
718
108
250



